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High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow
List of Fresh Cases(Clear) Filed from 02/02/2026 to 02/02/2026

Report Generated On - 09/02/2026 03:08:14 PM
SrNo. Case Type Fil No Fil Year Adv Reg Petitioner Adv Date of Filing Petitioner Name

1 SAPL 4290 2026 B/S0522/2012 SAURABH CHANDRA 02/02/2026 ANIL KUMAR AND 3
OTHERS

2 FAFO 4277 2026 B/S3041/2023 SONAL CHAURASIA 02/02/2026 SMT. MANTIRA AND 4
OTHERS

3 FAFO 4316 2026 B/M0175/2012 MANISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 02/02/2026 KHUSHI RAM AND
ANOTHER

4 SPLA 4297 2026 B/A4000/2025 AARAV SINGH 02/02/2026 DR. MITHILESH

5 CRLA 4484 2026 B/S0037/2012 SACHIN SRIVASTAVA 02/02/2026 VIJYA DEVI

6 CRLA 4534 2026 B/S0798/2012 SHEIKH WALI UZ ZAMAN 02/02/2026 KUNTI @ KUNTI DEVI

7 CRLA 4552 2026 B/A0465/2012 ALOK SRIVASTAVA 02/02/2026 RAM MILAN

8 CRLA 4566 2026 B/A0422/2012 ALOK KR. MISRA 02/02/2026 SHRICHANDRA AND 3
OTHERS

9 CRLA 4571 2026 B/R0745/2012 RAM NARESH SINGH CHAUHAN 02/02/2026 SHADAB @ CHHOTU

10 CRLA 4641 2026 B/P0258/2012 PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH VATS 02/02/2026 REETA DEVI

11 CRLA 4650 2026 B/P0857/2020 PRINCE SINGH 02/02/2026 BADRUJAMA

12 CRLA 4665 2026 B/F0045/2018 FURKAN PATHAN 02/02/2026 ABDUL HAMEED AND 2
OTHERS

13 CRLA 4683 2026 B/F0045/2018 FURKAN PATHAN 02/02/2026 SARFRAZ @ RINKU

14 CRLA 4686 2026 B/V0522/2012 VIVEK KUMAR RAI 02/02/2026 VIRENDRA YADAV

15 CRLA 4689 2026 B/J0246/2014 JAIKARAN 02/02/2026 AWADHESH @ GUNDA

16 CRLA 4690 2026 B/A1530/2012 ATUL VERMA 02/02/2026 MANORAMA

17 CRLA 4693 2026 B/S1422/2017 DR. SURENDRA KUMAR MISRA 02/02/2026 ABBAS

18 CRLR 4616 2026 B/A1458/2012 ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH 02/02/2026 MO. HAJRAT ALI KHAN

19 CRLR 4684 2026 B/R1559/2017 RAMA SHANKAR 02/02/2026
H JUVENILE THRU. HIS
GUARDIAN AND FATHER
KALI PRASAD MISHRA

20 BAIL 4477 2026 B/A1632/2013 ANIL KUMAR 02/02/2026 ANOOP KUMAR

21 BAIL 4483 2026 B/J0246/2014 JAIKARAN 02/02/2026 DHARMENDRA SONI

22 BAIL 4492 2026 B/N0374/2016 NEERAJ SINGH 02/02/2026 SANJAY

23 BAIL 4494 2026 B/A2384/2019 ARUN KUMAR TEWARI 02/02/2026 JITENDRA KORI

24 BAIL 4495 2026 B/A3273/2024 ASHUTOSH SHUKLA 02/02/2026 SATYAM

25 BAIL 4497 2026 B/A0310/2012 AJEET KUMAR SINGH 02/02/2026 AMIT

26 BAIL 4499 2026 B/D0675/2020 DIWAKAR SINGH GAUTAM 02/02/2026 SUSHIL KUMAR MAURYA

27 BAIL 4500 2026 B/D0329/2012 DINESH KR. CHAUDHARY 02/02/2026 SURAJ

28 BAIL 4506 2026 B/S2760/2022 SHASHANK SHUKLA 02/02/2026 AKHILESH TIWARI

29 BAIL 4507 2026 B/R1205/2012 RIYAZ AHMAD 02/02/2026 MOHD.KAREEM @ PARVEZ

30 BAIL 4511 2026 B/R0208/2012 RAJEIU KUMAR TRIPATHI 02/02/2026 TRILOKI PANDEY

31 BAIL 4515 2026 B/V0192/2012 VIKAS SHARMA 02/02/2026 VIVEK KUMAR

32 BAIL 4518 2026 B/R0198/2012 RAJEEV KUMAR MISHRA RUDRA 02/02/2026 JAGANNATH SHARMA @
MANNAT SHARMA

33 BAIL 4519 2026 B/S3473/2024 SYED TAMJEED AHMAD 02/02/2026 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH

34 BAIL 4520 2026 B/S3473/2024 SYED TAMJEED AHMAD 02/02/2026 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH

35 BAIL 4522 2026 B/A1917/2014 ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA 02/02/2026 TUSHAR VERMA

36 BAIL 4524 2026 B/A2650/2022 AMIT KUMAR 02/02/2026 UTTAM

37 BAIL 4527 2026 B/D0083/2012 DESH RATAN MISHRA 02/02/2026 RUPAK MISHRA

38 BAIL 4528 2026 B/D0702/2021 DHEERAJ AWASTHI 02/02/2026 HARISH

39 BAIL 4532 2026 B/A1593/2012 AWADHESH KUMAR PAL 02/02/2026 ISHTIYAQ

40 BAIL 4533 2026 B/P0307/2012 PRAGATI SINGH 02/02/2026 NIBAR MISHRA
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41 BAIL 4535 2026 B/K0691/2024 KALAPANATH 02/02/2026 MONU MISHRA @
VIRENDRA MISHRA

42 BAIL 4538 2026 B/R1991/2023 RISHI RAJ MISHRA 02/02/2026 LUCKY SINGH ALIAS
PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH

43 BAIL 4539 2026 B/P0361/2012 PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV 02/02/2026 KALLU @ VIJAY

44 BAIL 4541 2026 B/S2917/2023 SUDHEER KUMAR MISHRA 02/02/2026 MO. ARIF

45 BAIL 4545 2026 B/A1593/2012 AWADHESH KUMAR PAL 02/02/2026 RIZAWAN

46 BAIL 4554 2026 B/S0353/2012 SANTOSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 02/02/2026 ALIJAN

47 BAIL 4562 2026 B/A2899/2022 ABHISHEK SINGH 02/02/2026 VIJAY KUMAR RAWAT

48 BAIL 4564 2026 B/A1384/2012 ASHOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 02/02/2026 SURAJ

49 BAIL 4565 2026 B/S0353/2012 SANTOSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 02/02/2026 SATYENDRA YADAV ALIAS
CHHOTU

50 BAIL 4586 2026 B/P0814/2019 PRABHAT KUMAR OJHA 02/02/2026 DIVYANSH @ DIWANS
YADAV

51 BAIL 4590 2026 B/S1666/2012 SYED RAZA MEHDI 02/02/2026 NEERAJ PASI @ KULDEEP
BHARTIYA

52 BAIL 4598 2026 B/K0406/2014 KAUSHAL TIWARI 02/02/2026 SONU TIWARI @ SURESH

53 BAIL 4601 2026 B/R1212/2012 RIZWANUL HAQUE ANSARI 02/02/2026 ARBAJ

54 BAIL 4608 2026 B/V0045/2012 VED PRAKASH YADAV 02/02/2026 RAM LAKHAN

55 BAIL 4626 2026 B/A0561/2012 AMIT KUMAR AWASTHI 02/02/2026 ABHISHEK TIWARI @
CHHOTE

56 BAIL 4627 2026 B/A0561/2012 AMIT KUMAR AWASTHI 02/02/2026 HARI OM @ RAVI GUPTA

57 BAIL 4639 2026 B/S2650/2022 SANJEEV KUMAR LODHI 02/02/2026 MANNA @ AFTAB

58 BAIL 4644 2026 B/R0865/2012 RAMAKAR SHUKLA 02/02/2026 MOHD. SULEMAN

59 BAIL 4645 2026 B/V0536/2012 VIVEK PANDEY 02/02/2026 ANKIT @ ANCHIT

60 BAIL 4653 2026 B/A0561/2012 AMIT KUMAR AWASTHI 02/02/2026 RAHUL KUMAR

61 BAIL 4656 2026 B/S3197/2022 SIMI JHA 02/02/2026 PARVEZ AHMAD

62 BAIL 4657 2026 B/A2384/2019 ARUN KUMAR TEWARI 02/02/2026 JITENDRA KORI

63 BAIL 4658 2026 B/A0746/2012 ANIL KUMAR AWASTHI 02/02/2026 SANJAY CHAUHAN

64 BAIL 4662 2026 B/A3336/2024 ABHISHEK UPADHYAY 02/02/2026 DHARMCHANDRA AND
ANOTHER

65 BAIL 4667 2026 B/G0329/2023 GARIMA SINGH 02/02/2026 DILGAJAN

66 A482 4481 2026 B/P0069/2012 PANNA LAL GUPTA 02/02/2026 DURGESH KUMAR

67 A482 4489 2026 B/M1086/2021 MANJU SINGH 02/02/2026 RAVI MISRA

68 A482 4509 2026 B/S0041/2012 SACHINDRA DWIVEDI 02/02/2026 ABHISHESH KUMAR @
ABHISHEK KUMAR

69 A482 4513 2026 B/B0266/2013 BHARAT KUMAR DIXIT 02/02/2026 BABLU

70 A482 4516 2026 B/K0510/2020 KRISHNA KUMAR 02/02/2026 VIJAY SINGH AND ANOTHER

71 A482 4517 2026 B/S3013/2023 SHUBHAM CHAURASIYA 02/02/2026 MOHD. KAIF

72 A482 4525 2026 B/A1917/2014 ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA 02/02/2026 DHIRENDRA KUMAR VERMA
@ DHEERU

73 A482 4529 2026 B/H0128/2012 HEMANT KUMAR MISHRA 02/02/2026 KIRTIVARDHAN SINGH

74 A482 4543 2026 B/S1504/2012 SURESH KUMAR YADAV 02/02/2026 TINKU TIWARI @ RAHUL
AND 3 OTHERS

75 A482 4547 2026 B/S3013/2023 SHUBHAM CHAURASIYA 02/02/2026 MOHD. AFZAL @ AFZAL

76 A482 4556 2026 B/P0123/2012 PAWAN KUMAR PANDEY 02/02/2026 IDRISH

77 A482 4557 2026 B/R0741/2012 RAM NARESH SINGH 02/02/2026 ARVIND KUMAR

78 A482 4569 2026 B/A0961/2012 ANURAG ARORA 02/02/2026 AKHILESH PANDEY AND 2
OTHERS

79 A482 4575 2026 B/A1090/2012 ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA 02/02/2026 JAGDAMBA PRASAD @
MANOJ

80 A482 4580 2026 B/H0057/2012 HARI OM PANDEY 02/02/2026 VASUDEV YADAV
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81 A482 4602 2026 B/D0255/2012 DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 02/02/2026 RAM BABU NISHAD AND 5
OTHERS

82 A482 4603 2026 B/A0310/2012 AJEET KUMAR SINGH 02/02/2026 ESHAN GUPTA

83 A482 4606 2026 B/D0682/2021 DILEEP SINGH 02/02/2026 YOGENDRA SINGH YADAV

84 A482 4612 2026 B/D0011/2012 DAYA SHANKAR YADAV 02/02/2026 URMILA SINGH AND 2
OTHERS

85 A482 4613 2026 B/P0834/2019 PAWAN KUMAR 02/02/2026 SHIV POOJAN SONI AND 2
OTHERS

86 A482 4617 2026 B/A0780/2012 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 02/02/2026 KUNAL GUPTA

87 A482 4620 2026 B/N0144/2012 NEELAM VERMA 02/02/2026 AMIT KUMAR AND 3
OTHERS

88 A482 4623 2026 B/D0691/2021 DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH 02/02/2026 PUSHPA SRIVASTAVA AND
ANOTHER

89 A482 4625 2026 B/S1111/2012 SMT. MANORAMA BAJPAI 02/02/2026 NAUSHAD ALI AND 3
OTHERS

90 A482 4630 2026 B/N0144/2012 NEELAM VERMA 02/02/2026 ADITYA YADAV AND
ANOTHER

91 A482 4631 2026 B/S0943/2012 SHOBH NATH PANDEY 02/02/2026 SATYA PRAKASH AND 7
OTHERS

92 A482 4632 2026 B/P0262/2012 P.K. SINGH BISEN 02/02/2026 DINESH BAHADUR SINGH

93 A482 4634 2026 B/K0344/2012 KUNWAR BAHADUR SINGH 02/02/2026 VIRENDRA BAHADUR
SINGH @ MUKUL SINGH

94 A482 4638 2026 B/U0087/2012 UMESH SINGH 02/02/2026 RAM CHANDRA SINGH AND
4 OTHERS

95 A482 4640 2026 B/S3133/2023 SYED MOHAMMAD HAIDER RIZVI 02/02/2026 BABLOO PAL @ DESHPAL

96 A482 4643 2026 B/L0095/2018 LAXMI NARAYAN GUPTA 02/02/2026 SHANAWAJ HUSAIN

97 A482 4646 2026 B/G0355/2023 GUDIYA YADAV 02/02/2026 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV AND
2 OTHERS

98 A482 4660 2026 B/M0991/2017 MANISHA TRIVEDI 02/02/2026 IMRAN KHAN AND
ANOTHER

99 A482 4664 2026 B/S1652/2012 SYED MOHD MAHMOOD HASAN 02/02/2026 MOHAMMAD ALI @ FARUKH

100 A482 4670 2026 B/P0658/2014 PRIYANKA YADAV 02/02/2026 DIPTI GUPTA

101 A482 4672 2026 B/A2924/2023 ASHISH SRIVASTAVA 02/02/2026 BABLI AND ANOTHER

102 A482 4674 2026 B/S2308/2019 SALMAN ABBAS 02/02/2026 FAKHRUDDIN SIDDIQUI

103 A482 4681 2026 B/S2172/2017 SAGAR SINGH 02/02/2026 SHIV BALAK

104 A482 4694 2026 B/M0803/2013 MANUVENDRA SINGH 02/02/2026 RAM SINGH AND ANOTHER

105 CAPL 4197 2026 B/S1793/2013 SHASHANK SINGH 02/02/2026 MANU UPADHYAY

106 CAPL 4198 2026 B/K0283/2012 KRISHNA MADHAV SHUKLA 02/02/2026 BHOLA NATH AND 3
OTHERS

107 CAPL 4199 2026 B/K0283/2012 KRISHNA MADHAV SHUKLA 02/02/2026 BALESHVAR AND 2 OTHERS

108 CAPL 4211 2026 B/M0665/2012 MOHIUDDIN KHAN 02/02/2026 SMT. GANGA DEI AND 2
OTHERS

109 CAPL 4221 2026 B/A1434/2012 ASHUTOSH MISRA 02/02/2026 NAND KUMAR SINGH

110 CAPL 4233 2026 B/V0257/2012 VINAY KUMAR SINGH 02/02/2026

UCO BANK LKO. THRU.
BRANCH INCHARGE/CHIEF
MANAGER SUDHANSHU
SHEKHAR SINGH

111 CAPL 4244 2026 B/K0471/2018 KSHITIJ MISHRA 02/02/2026 INDUMATI PRAJAPATI AND
86 OTHERS

112 CAPL 4245 2026 B/M0359/2012 MAYANKAR SINGH 02/02/2026 RAJESH KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

113 CAPL 4246 2026 B/S1784/2013 SRIDEEP CHATTERJEE 02/02/2026 NEERAJ KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

114 CAPL 4247 2026 B/K0471/2018 KSHITIJ MISHRA 02/02/2026 SHYAM BABU MISHRA AND
135 OTHERS
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115 CAPL 4250 2026 B/K0471/2018 KSHITIJ MISHRA 02/02/2026 USHA DEVI AND 119
OTHERS

116 CAPL 4251 2026 B/S0927/2012 SHIVAM SHARMA 02/02/2026 JANARDAN LAL MISHRA

117 CAPL 4253 2026 B/P0121/2012 PAWAN KUMAR MISRA 02/02/2026 DR. SYED ATHAR HASAN
RIZVI AND 7 OTHERS

118 CAPL 4255 2026 B/A1183/2012 ARVIND KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 02/02/2026 SMT. RANI KANNOJIYA

119 CAPL 4258 2026 B/M0495/2012 MOHAMMAD TAUSEEF SIDDIQUI 02/02/2026 UDAY SHANKER SHUKLA

120 CAPL 4262 2026 B/D0543/2014 DEO PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA 02/02/2026 SANJAY KUMAR

121 CAPL 4263 2026 B/K0693/2024 KAVYA JAIN 02/02/2026 ANITA

122 CAPL 4267 2026 B/N0038/2018 NAQIBULLAH KHAN 02/02/2026 MOHD. KAZIM

123 CAPL 4278 2026 B/N0002/2012 NAGENDRA BAHADUR SINGH 02/02/2026 RAJENDRA KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

124 CAPL 4286 2026 B/P0305/2012 PRAFULLA TIWARI 02/02/2026 GULAB CHAND AND 93
OTHERS

125 CAPL 4288 2026 B/P0305/2012 PRAFULLA TIWARI 02/02/2026 ABDUL WALI AND 80
OTHERS

126 CAPL 4302 2026 B/D0543/2014 DEO PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA 02/02/2026 JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH

127 CAPL 4305 2026 B/D0543/2014 DEO PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA 02/02/2026 SABHA JEET SINGH @
SABHAJEET SINGH

128 CAPL 4306 2026 B/P0305/2012 PRAFULLA TIWARI 02/02/2026 AMIT KUMAR GAUTAM AND
105 OTHERS

129 CAPL 4308 2026 B/M0807/2013 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA 02/02/2026 SALIK RAM YADAV

130 CAPL 4310 2026 B/S0065/2012 SAJJAD HUSAIN 02/02/2026 FAKHRUN NISHA @
FAKRINA AND 3 OTHERS

131 CAPL 4313 2026 B/R1724/2021 RAJNEESH KUMAR 02/02/2026 RAKESH KUMAR VERMA

132 CAPL 4317 2026 B/A2001/2016 AMITESH PRATAP SINGH 02/02/2026 SHER BAHADUR

133 CAPL 4322 2026 B/A2488/2021 ANAMIKA TIWARI 02/02/2026 RAM KRISHNA

134 CAPL 4325 2026 B/H0057/2012 HARI OM PANDEY 02/02/2026 RAMA SHANKAR VERMA
AND 5 OTHERS

135 CAPL 4336 2026 B/S0177/2012 SANJAY MISRA 02/02/2026 AJEET PRATAP SINGH AND
5 OTHERS

136 WRIA 4202 2026 B/A0421/2012 ALOK KIRTI MISHRA 02/02/2026 HARSH PAL AND ANOTHER

137 WRIA 4208 2026 B/H0017/2012 HANUMANT LAL YADAV 02/02/2026 KHUSHIYAL AND 3 OTHERS

138 WRIA 4209 2026 B/A3136/2023 ASHUTOSH VERMA 02/02/2026 SIDDHANT TIWARI AND 37
OTHERS

139 WRIA 4216 2026 B/L0024/2012 LALIT MOHAN JOSHI 02/02/2026 BHUPENDRA SINGH

140 WRIA 4218 2026 B/S2502/2021 SHYAM NARAYAN SHUKLA 02/02/2026 SHABEG SINGH

141 WRIA 4220 2026 B/R1957/2023 RAM SAJIWAN YADAV 02/02/2026 BALIRAM

142 WRIA 4222 2026 B/R1957/2023 RAM SAJIWAN YADAV 02/02/2026 JITENDRA SRIVASTAV AND
2 OTHERS

143 WRIA 4228 2026 B/R1204/2012 RIYAZ AHMAD 02/02/2026 RAHUL YADAV

144 WRIA 4230 2026 B/P1111/2023 PRAFUL VASHISTHA 02/02/2026 ANUJ KUMAR AGARWAL

145 WRIA 4231 2026 B/M0730/2012 MUKESH KUMAR TEWARI 02/02/2026 RAM JANAM AND 27
OTHERS

146 WRIA 4232 2026 B/U0212/2023 UPENDRA MAURYA 02/02/2026 DR. BRIJESH KUMAR
VERMA

147 WRIA 4235 2026 B/R0941/2012 RAMESH SINGH 02/02/2026 ANKUSH KUMAR RAGHAV
(S.S.I. , PNO-132260134)

148 WRIA 4238 2026 B/A3004/2023 AKHILESH SINGH CHAUHAN 02/02/2026 DR. MAHESH PRASAD
TRIPATHI AND 5 OTHERS

149 WRIA 4240 2026 B/M0559/2012 MOHD. ALI 02/02/2026 RAVI SHANKAR MISHRA

150 WRIA 4241 2026 B/P0702/2016 DR. POOJA SINGH 02/02/2026 CHANDANI SHAKYA

151 WRIA 4242 2026 B/S0478/2012 SATYA PRAKASH 02/02/2026 RAJENDRA PRASAD
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152 WRIA 4252 2026 B/P0258/2012 PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH VATS 02/02/2026 HARISH CHANDRA TRIPATHI
AND 24 OTHERS

153 WRIA 4257 2026 B/K0344/2012 KUNWAR BAHADUR SINGH 02/02/2026 AJOOBI SAURABH

154 WRIA 4265 2026 B/P0571/2013 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 02/02/2026 LAL SINGH (S.I. , PNO-
912290272)

155 WRIA 4269 2026 B/A1597/2012 AWADHESH KUMAR SINGH 02/02/2026 ASHA DEVI

156 WRIA 4273 2026 B/P0571/2013 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 02/02/2026
SHISHU PAL SINGH (HEAD
CONSTABLE , PNO-
972140461)

157 WRIA 4274 2026 B/S2262/2018 SURESH KUMAR PANDEY 02/02/2026 RAMDARAS YADAV AND
ANOTHER

158 WRIA 4276 2026 B/M0069/2012 M.P. RAJU 02/02/2026 DEVENDRA PANDEY (S.I.
PNO-912430650)

159 WRIA 4280 2026 B/V0222/2012 VIMAL KUMAR 02/02/2026 PARAS NATH TIVARI AND
ANOTHER

160 WRIA 4282 2026 B/R1743/2021 RAJIV SRIVASTAVA 02/02/2026 MANJU

161 WRIA 4285 2026 B/R1743/2021 RAJIV SRIVASTAVA 02/02/2026 VIRENDRA SINGH AND
ANOTHER

162 WRIA 4289 2026 B/J0141/2012 JAY NARAYAN MISHRA 02/02/2026 DR. MUNI PRASAD PATHAK

163 WRIA 4293 2026 B/Y0076/2019 YOGESH KUMAR MISHRA 02/02/2026 DR. LALTA PRASAD
DWIVEDI

164 WRIA 4294 2026 B/B0406/2023 BHUVAN DWIVEDI 02/02/2026 PARVATI

165 WRIA 4300 2026 B/P0609/2013 PURUSOTTAM AWASTHI 02/02/2026 DR. ABHISHEK KUMAR
SINGH AND 2 OTHERS

166 WRIA 4303 2026 B/N0017/2012 NAMIT SHARMA 02/02/2026 MOHAMMAD SHAKEEL

167 WRIA 4311 2026 B/R0153/2012 RAJ PRIYA SRIVASTAVA 02/02/2026 LAXMI NARAYAN DUBEY
AND ANOTHER

168 WRIA 4315 2026 B/B0161/2012 BIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV 02/02/2026 RAMJI

169 WRIA 4319 2026 B/R0153/2012 RAJ PRIYA SRIVASTAVA 02/02/2026 SANDHYA SRIVASTAVA

170 WRIA 4321 2026 B/R0133/2012 RAJ KUMAR SINGH 02/02/2026 YUNUS ALI

171 WRIA 4323 2026 B/S1727/2013 SHAMBHOO SHARAN LAL SRIVASTAVA 02/02/2026 INDRA DEO TIWARI

172 WRIA 4327 2026 B/R1900/2022 RAMAN KUMAR 02/02/2026 SURYA KISHORE SINGH
AND 15 OTHERS

173 WRIA 4328 2026 B/J0194/2012 JITENDRA SINGH 02/02/2026 RAM SURAT VERMA

174 WRIA 4332 2026 B/M1429/2024 MOHAMMAD SHAMEEM RIZVI 02/02/2026 SURENDRA PRASAD AND
94 OTHERS

175 WRIA 4337 2026 B/A0870/2012 ANKIT PANDE 02/02/2026 RAVI KANT PANDEY

176 WRIA 4338 2026 B/S2632/2022 SANDEEP KUMAR 02/02/2026 DILEEP KUMAR SINGH

177 WRIA 4341 2026 B/A1458/2012 ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH 02/02/2026 RAM PRAKASH SINGH

178 WRIA 4343 2026 B/K0226/2012 KRIPA SHANKAR SHUKLA 02/02/2026 RAMDEEN

179 WRIA 4354 2026 B/A0693/2012 ANAND PAL SINGH 02/02/2026 RUKMANGAL SINGH AND 4
OTHERS

180 WRIB 4214 2026 B/D0141/2012 Pt. DEVESH KUMAR MISHRA 02/02/2026 SMT. RADHA DEVI

181 WRIC 4201 2026 B/A3304/2024 ABHISHEK CHAUBEY 02/02/2026

ANAYA JEWELS THRU.
AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVES AND
PROPRIETOR RAHUL

182 WRIC 4206 2026 B/I0020/2012 I.M. PANDEY IST 02/02/2026 MAHENDRA SINGH

183 WRIC 4207 2026 B/P0452/2012 PRAVEEN KUMAR TRIPATHI 02/02/2026 BALWAN SINGH YADAV

184 WRIC 4212 2026 B/F0036/2013 FAISAL AHMAD KHAN 02/02/2026 SHAH ALAM KHAN

185 WRIC 4213 2026 B/S0482/2012 SATYA PRAKASH MISHRA 02/02/2026 BHAGAYAWATI AND 27
OTHERS

186 WRIC 4217 2026 B/A2589/2022 ADITYA TIWARI 02/02/2026 ANSHUL RANA
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187 WRIC 4224 2026 B/A3213/2023 ANAND MISHRA 02/02/2026
M/S HAZE HOUSE THRU.
PROPRIETOR AND
ANOTHER

188 WRIC 4236 2026 B/I0094/2021 INAM UDDIN AHMED 02/02/2026

M/S ADEEBA NAAZ
CONTRACTOR THRU.
PROPRIETOR MR. IFTIKHAR
DANISH

189 WRIC 4239 2026 B/V0532/2012 VIVEK MADHOK 02/02/2026 HARI SHANKER YADAV

190 WRIC 4243 2026 B/A0337/2012 AJIT SINGH 02/02/2026

HINDUJA HOUSING
FINANCE LTD.THRU.
AUTHORISED OFFICER
AMAN KUMAR SAINI

191 WRIC 4248 2026 B/V0060/2012 VIDYA BHUSHAN PANDEY 02/02/2026 RAM BARAN YADAV

192 WRIC 4249 2026 B/S2359/2019 SHIVANSHU GOSWAMI 02/02/2026
SINGH CLUB LKO. THRU.
PROPRIETOR SHIVENDRA
SINGH AND ANOTHER

193 WRIC 4254 2026 B/P1248/2024 PALAK SAHAI GUPTA 02/02/2026

SORA BISTRO THRU.
AUTHORIZED PARTNER
MR.SATNAM SINGH AND
ANOTHER

194 WRIC 4272 2026 B/P1053/2023 PRAKHAR MISHRA 02/02/2026 SATYAM KUMAR ARYA

195 WRIC 4292 2026 B/A2451/2020 AJEET PRATAP SINGH 02/02/2026

M/S DROSIA INDIA LIMITED
THRU. DIRECTOR MR.
WAHEEDUL HASAN
SIDDIQUI

196 WRIC 4295 2026 B/P0345/2012 PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY 02/02/2026

ADMS ENTERPRICES 1/929
SECTOR J JANKIPURAM
LKO THRU. PRO. ABHISHEK
DUBEY AND ANOTHER

197 WRIC 4301 2026 B/S2359/2019 SHIVANSHU GOSWAMI 02/02/2026

M/S SHAKTI RESTAURANTS
THRU. AUTHORIZED
SIGNATORY PRASAHANT
SINGH AND ANOTHER

198 WRIC 4307 2026 B/P0345/2012 PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY 02/02/2026
ADMS ENTERPRISES THRU.
PROPRIETOR ABHISHEK
DUBEY AND ANOTHER

199 WRIC 4309 2026 B/R1733/2021 RAJAN SINGH 02/02/2026 VISHWANATH

200 WRIC 4324 2026 B/A0331/2012 AJIT KUMAR DWIVEDI 02/02/2026 SHALINI BHATNAGAR

201 WRIC 4330 2026 B/U0184/2022 UDAI PRATAP LAL 02/02/2026 SHYAMLAL AND 3 OTHERS

202 WRIC 4340 2026 B/D0533/2014 DILIP MISHRA 02/02/2026 SALAUDDIN

203 WRIC 4345 2026 B/O0052/2012 ONKAR PANDEY 02/02/2026 GAUTAM PRASAD

204 WRIC 4346 2026 B/V0998/2023 VINDESHWRI PANDEY 02/02/2026 RAMAKANT PANDEY

205 WRIC 4355 2026 B/S0414/2012 SARVESH KUMAR VERMA 02/02/2026 MINNE

206 WRIC 4356 2026 B/S1467/2012 SURESH CHANDRA PANDEY 02/02/2026 AMRISH YADAV

207 WRIC 4358 2026 B/J0280/2019 JAYANT PRATAP SINGH 02/02/2026

M/S PRATHMIK VIDYALAYA
GAUTAM BUDHA PUBLIC
SCHOOL THRU. MANAGER
AJEET KUMAR VERMA

208 WRIC 4359 2026 B/K0293/2012 KRISHNA NAND SHUKLA 02/02/2026 LAKHAN SINGH

209 WRIC 4360 2026 B/A2001/2016 AMITESH PRATAP SINGH 02/02/2026 SANJEEV KUMAR

210 WRIC 4361 2026 B/M1349/2024 MOHAMMAD MASOOD RAZA 02/02/2026 MAHBOOB ALI

211 WRIC 4362 2026 B/F0032/2012 FIROZ AHMAD KHAN 02/02/2026 MOHAMMAD AKLEEM

212 WRIC 4367 2026 B/A1506/2012 ATUL DIXIT 02/02/2026 SMT. SANTOSH TIWARI

213 WRIC 4368 2026 B/S2326/2019 S.K. SINGHANIYA 02/02/2026 CHET RAM

214 WRIC 4369 2026 B/K0591/2023 KUL BHUSHAN TRIPATHI 02/02/2026 ANIL KUMAR

215 WRIC 4370 2026 B/A2703/2022 ANKIT TRIPATHI 02/02/2026 RAJARAM

216 WRIC 4371 2026 B/R1918/2023 RAHUL YADAV 02/02/2026 REKHA
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217 WRIC 4372 2026 B/T0109/2019 TUSHAR MITTAL 02/02/2026

JSP PROJECTS PVT. LTD.
THRU. AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE MR.
ESAR AHMED KHAN

218 FAFOD 4349 2026 B/A0971/2012 ANURAG KUMAR SINGH 02/02/2026 RAMASREY

219 CRLP 4475 2026 B/S2278/2018 SANTOSH KUMAR DAYAL 02/02/2026 SMT. MAIKA AND ANOTHER

220 CRLP 4487 2026 B/N0163/2012 NEERAJ KUMAR MISHRA 02/02/2026 SANJAY MISRA

221 CRLP 4491 2026 B/R0366/2012 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 02/02/2026 SHIV KUMAR PATHAK AND 2
OTHERS

222 CRLP 4498 2026 B/H0016/2012 HANUMANT LAL SRIVASTAVA 02/02/2026 UDAYRAJ YADAV AND 11
OTHERS

223 CRLP 4501 2026 B/A0632/2012 AMJAD SIDDIQUI 02/02/2026 AARTI AND ANOTHER

224 CRLP 4521 2026 B/L0034/2012 LALLA JI MAURYA 02/02/2026 RAJARAM

225 CRLP 4537 2026 B/R0631/2012 RAM CHANDRA DWIVEDI 02/02/2026 SUNEEL KUMAR AND 4
OTHERS

226 CRLP 4546 2026 B/S2185/2017 SUDHIR KUMAR RAI 02/02/2026 NAVEEN

227 CRLP 4551 2026 B/S0591/2012 SHAHABUDDIN 02/02/2026 BABLU BOOTA @ ABDUL

228 CRLP 4553 2026 B/A1090/2012 ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA 02/02/2026 VIJAY KUMAR

229 CRLP 4559 2026 B/V0564/2012 VYAS NARAYAN SHUKLA 02/02/2026 BAJRANG @ BAJRANG
NARAYAN SRIVASTAVA

230 CRLP 4563 2026 B/N0283/2012 NUZHAT ALI SIDDIQUI 02/02/2026 ROHIT KUMAR TIWARI AND
OTHERS

231 CRLP 4570 2026 B/M0269/2012 MANOJ KUMAR MISRA 02/02/2026 SMT. ARCHANA AND
OTHERS

232 CRLP 4572 2026 B/S3646/2025 SUYASH SHUKLA 02/02/2026
YASMIN BANO @ SHAH
YASMIN BANU AND 6
OTHERS

233 CRLP 4573 2026 B/V0909/2022 VANSHRAJ DUBEY 02/02/2026 PAPPU KUMAR

234 CRLP 4574 2026 B/D0538/2014 DINESH KUMAR 02/02/2026 MUHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN
AND 2 OTHERS

235 CRLP 4577 2026 B/G0114/2012 GIRISH KUMAR TIWARI 02/02/2026 RHAUL SINGH AND
ANOTHER

236 CRLP 4582 2026 B/M1420/2024 MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY 02/02/2026 SMT. NAINSI JAISWAL AND
ANOTHER

237 CRLP 4583 2026 B/A3203/2023 AMBUJ BAJPAI 02/02/2026 SHILPI AND ANOTHER

238 CRLP 4585 2026 B/R0591/2012 RAKESH SHARMA 02/02/2026
SHIV SHANKAR @ SHIV
SHANKAR LAL AND 3
OTHER S

239 CRLP 4587 2026 B/A0310/2012 AJEET KUMAR SINGH 02/02/2026 RASHMI PRAJAPATI AND
ANOTHER

240 CRLP 4591 2026 B/R1733/2021 RAJAN SINGH 02/02/2026 MOHD HANIF @ RAJU

241 CRLP 4592 2026 B/M0812/2013 MANISH KUMAR AGNIHOTRI 02/02/2026 SHIVAM CHAKRAYARTI AND
2 OTHERS

242 CRLP 4594 2026 B/M0393/2012 MITHILA BAKHSH TIWARI 02/02/2026 MAHENDRA KUMAR SONI

243 CRLP 4595 2026 B/U0170/2021 UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH 02/02/2026 SMT. ANJALI KASHYAP AND
ANOTHER

244 CRLP 4596 2026 B/S2347/2019 SHAILESH VERMA 02/02/2026 GAURAV KAMTHAN

245 CRLP 4597 2026 B/N0456/2021 NEELAM PANDEY 02/02/2026 ATUL TIWARI

246 CRLP 4600 2026 B/D0533/2014 DILIP MISHRA 02/02/2026 VIVEK MISHRA @ VIVEK
KUMAR MISHRA

247 CRLP 4604 2026 B/K0427/2014 KAPIL DEV CHAUBEY 02/02/2026 ANUBHA PANDEY AND
ANOTHER

248 CRLP 4605 2026 B/F0025/2012 FAROOQAHMAD 02/02/2026 RAMESH AND 2 OTHERS

249 CRLP 4609 2026 B/S2334/2019 SAMEER SINGH 02/02/2026
ASHOK S. SINGH @
ASHOSK SINGH AND
ANOTHER
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250 CRLP 4618 2026 B/R0569/2012 RAKESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 02/02/2026 AKASH TIWARI AND 2
OTHERS

251 CRLP 4619 2026 B/A3436/2024 ASHUTOSH MISHRA 02/02/2026 BRIJBHAN SINGH

252 CRLP 4622 2026 B/M1152/2022 MOHD.ANAS SIDDIQUI 02/02/2026 RAJJAB ALI

253 CRLP 4624 2026 B/V0271/2012 VINAY MISHRA 02/02/2026 SHALINI JAISWAL AND
ANOTHER

254 CRLP 4628 2026 B/A3203/2023 AMBUJ BAJPAI 02/02/2026 UMESH SINGH @ GUMAN
SINGH

255 CRLP 4633 2026 B/A3203/2023 AMBUJ BAJPAI 02/02/2026 PREM DEEP JAISWAL

256 CRLP 4642 2026 B/P0821/2019 PRIYAM KUMAR SINGH 02/02/2026 MAHABUB ALAM AND 7
OTHERS

257 CRLP 4647 2026 B/P0791/2018 PRAVIN SINGH 02/02/2026 TAHIRA BANO @ TAHARA
AND 6 OTHERS

258 CRLP 4648 2026 B/S1504/2012 SURESH KUMAR YADAV 02/02/2026
COMPLAINANT/ VICTIM X
OF FIR NO. 14/2026 P.S.
KOTWALI DIST. UNNAO

259 CRLP 4663 2026 B/B0087/2012 BHAGWATI PRASAD NIGAM 02/02/2026 SMT. PRIYA AND ANOTHER

260 CRLP 4666 2026 B/J0131/2012 JASKARAN LAL MAURYA 02/02/2026 AMAR NATH PANDEY AND 6
OTHERS

261 CRLP 4671 2026 B/A3370/2024 ASHUTOSH MISHRA 02/02/2026 SMT. RICHA GUPTA AND 2
OTHERS

262 CRLP 4673 2026 B/R1110/2012 RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH 02/02/2026

X (MINOR ) , IN CASE CRIME
NO. 0014 THRU. HIS
NATURAL MOTHER
BASANTI DEVI

263 CRLP 4676 2026 B/D0672/2020 DILIP KUMAR 02/02/2026 VISHESH ANAND

264 CRLP 4677 2026 B/A0880/2012 ANOOP KUMAR 02/02/2026 SUNIL MATANHELIA AND 2
OTHERS

265 CRLP 4679 2026 B/P0274/2012 PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 02/02/2026 SHIVAM PASWAN @ SHIVA
AND ANOTHER

266 CRLP 4685 2026 B/J0131/2012 JASKARAN LAL MAURYA 02/02/2026 ASHISH PANDEY

267 CRLP 4687 2026 B/A2415/2019 AJEET KUMAR MISHRA 02/02/2026 JAI HIND @ JAI HIND
CHAUHAN AND 4 OTHERS

268 CRLP 4688 2026 B/K0149/2012 KEERTI GUPTA 02/02/2026 RAMPAL

269 CRLP 4692 2026 B/A0302/2012 AJEET KUMAR 02/02/2026 SHIVAM

270 SPLAD 4320 2026 G/CSC /1900 C.S.C. 02/02/2026
STATE OF U.P. THRU. ADDL.
CHIEF SECY. U.P. LKO. AND
3 OTHERS

271 SPLAD 4326 2026 G/CSC /1900 C.S.C. 02/02/2026

STATE OF U.P. THRU. ADDL.
CHIEF SECY. DEPTT. OF
MEDICAL HEALTH AND
FAMILY WELFARE LKO AND
3 OTHERS

272 SPLAD 4329 2026 B/U0118/2012 UTTAM KUMAR VERMA 02/02/2026

VICE CHANCELLOR
CHANDRA SHEKAR AZAD
UNIVERSITY OF
AGRICULTURE AND
TECHNOLOGY KANPUR
AND 2 OTHERS

273 SPLAD 4331 2026 G/CSC /1900 C.S.C. 02/02/2026 STATE OF U.P. THRU. SECY.
P.W.D. LKO. AND 5 OTHERS

274 SPLAD 4335 2026 G/CSC /1900 C.S.C. 02/02/2026

STATE OF U.P. THRU. ADDL.
CHIEF SECY. PUBLIC
WORKS DEPTT. CIVIL
SECTT. LKO. AND 2 OTHERS

275 SPLAD 4352 2026 G/CSC /1900 C.S.C. 02/02/2026
STATE OF U.P. THRU. PRIN.
SECY. LOK NIRMAN VIBHAG
LKO. AND 2 OTHERS

276 CRLAD 4514 2026 B/M0228/2012 MANJUSHA KAPIL 02/02/2026 ATEEQ AHMAD

277 CRLAD 4614 2026 B/A0783/2012 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 02/02/2026 RAM SAGAR @ KALLU
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278 WTAX 4210 2026 B/S2995/2023 SHREET RAJ JAISWAL 02/02/2026
M/S ASIA BAG MATERIAL
THRU. SOLE PROPRIETOR
SHRI ANKIT JAISWAL

279 WTAX 4259 2026 B/N0387/2017 NEEL KAMAL MISHRA 02/02/2026

M/S SAI CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY THRU.SOLE
PROPRIETOR PANKAJ
SINGH AND ANOTHER

280 WTAX 4314 2026 B/J0177/2012 JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH 02/02/2026

M/S STERLING
ENTERPRISES THRU.
PROPRIETOR NAMELY
HASIB KHAN

281 WTAX 4339 2026 B/G0108/2012 GIRISH KUMAR PANDEY 02/02/2026 MAHENDRA SINGH

282 JAPLD 4567 2026 B/P0307/2012 PRAGATI SINGH 02/02/2026 BANTE @ SIRAJ SAI

283 JAPLD 4655 2026 B/W0013/2022 WALI NAWAZ KHAN 02/02/2026 RAJKUMAR @
CHHANGALAL

284 A227 4200 2026 B/A3325/2024 AMIT KUMAR 02/02/2026 ANUBHAV PANDEY (MINOR)
THRU. GUARDAIN VANDANA

285 A227 4219 2026 B/R0366/2012 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 02/02/2026 RAMFERE

286 A227 4225 2026 B/G0077/2012 GHULAM MOHAMMAD KAMIL 02/02/2026 ZUBAIR AHMAD

287 A227 4229 2026 B/P0799/2018 PRATHAMA SINGH 02/02/2026 AJAY KUMAR YADAV AND
ANOTHER

288 A227 4264 2026 B/B0041/2012 BALAK RAM 02/02/2026 KESHAV DEVI

289 A227 4268 2026 B/G0299/2021 GAURAV MANI 02/02/2026 VIBHA AGRAWAL

290 A227 4275 2026 B/P0710/2016 PRASHANT SHUKLA 02/02/2026 VISHRAM

291 A227 4279 2026 B/A2115/2017 ANUJ KUMAR SINGH 02/02/2026 RAMESH KUMAR

292 A227 4281 2026 B/A3085/2023 AJAY TIWARI 02/02/2026 AKHALAK AHMAD 2
OTHERS

293 A227 4283 2026 B/R1180/2012 RISHI RAJ 02/02/2026 RAGHVENDRA SINGH

294 A227 4296 2026 B/M0622/2012 MOHD. WARIS FAROOQUI 02/02/2026 PREM SHANKAR SHUKLA
AND 4 OTHERS

295 A227 4298 2026 B/R1218/2012 ROHIT JAISWAL 02/02/2026
M/S SAYA HOMES PVT. LTD.
THRU. AUTH. REP.
RAJNEESH KUMAR

296 A227 4312 2026 B/V0627/2013 VIVEK KUMAR VERMA 02/02/2026 SMT. RAM DULARI

297 A227 4318 2026 B/G0175/2012 GYAN SINGH 02/02/2026 RAM BAHADUR SINGH AND
2 OTHERS

298 A227 4342 2026 B/H0096/2012 HARISH CHANDRA YADAV 02/02/2026 SUMIRTA

299 A227 4344 2026 B/A0771/2012 ANIL KUMAR PANDEY 02/02/2026 ANKIT KUMAR

300 A227 4348 2026 B/F0024/2012 FAROOQ AYOOB 02/02/2026 PRAKASHA VATI

301 A227 4350 2026 B/D0484/2013 DURGENDRA KUMAR TIWARI 02/02/2026 RAM KUMAR

302 A227 4351 2026 B/A2590/2022 ARUN PRATAP SINGH 02/02/2026

CANARA BANK (ERSTWHILE
SYNDICATE BANK) A BODY
CORPORATE THRU.
CONSTITUTED ATTORNEY
RISHI SHARMA

303 A227 4353 2026 B/A2001/2016 AMITESH PRATAP SINGH 02/02/2026 ARVIND KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS

304 A227 4363 2026 B/A1128/2012 ARUNENDRA NATH MISHRA 02/02/2026 ASHA DEVI

305 A227 4365 2026 B/S3482/2024 SANDEEP KUMAR OJHA 02/02/2026
RAM NIVAS (DESEASED)
THROUGH HIS WIFE AND
LEGAL HEIR SMT. SUNITA

306 WPIL 4204 2026 B/N0045/2012 NARENDRA GUPTA 02/02/2026 BASANT KUMAR

307 RERAD 4271 2026 B/G0337/2023 GAUTAM JOHRI 02/02/2026
M/S DESERVE BUILDERS
DEVELOPERS LTD. THRU.
AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

308 A483 4510 2026 B/S2761/2022 SACHIN PANDEY 02/02/2026 SURYA KANT TIWARI

309 A483 4561 2026 B/S1762/2013 SUNIL KUMAR AWASTHI 02/02/2026 SMT. KIRAN TIWARI AND 2
OTHERS
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310 ABAIL 4482 2026 B/M0269/2012 MANOJ KUMAR MISRA 02/02/2026 RAM KUSHAL

311 ABAIL 4531 2026 B/S0306/2012 SANT VIJAY SINGH 02/02/2026 SMT. VAISHNAVI SONI

312 ABAIL 4550 2026 B/S0959/2012 SHRAVAN KUMAR VERMA 02/02/2026 CHAUDHARI RAVI KANT

313 ABAIL 4560 2026 B/S1642/2012 SYED MOHAMMAD ABUZAR ZAIDI 02/02/2026 ANANT SINGH

314 ABAIL 4581 2026 B/B0387/2022 BACHCHU LAL 02/02/2026 RAM PRAKASH YADAV @
RAM PRAKASH

315 ABAIL 4589 2026 B/S2175/2017 SUKH DEO SINGH 02/02/2026 SANJAY KUMAR @ SAJAY
KUMAR VERMA

316 ABAIL 4661 2026 B/S0206/2012 SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 02/02/2026 MOHAMMAD FAREED MIRZA

317 ABAIL 4680 2026 B/P0901/2021 PRATEEK TEWARI 02/02/2026 RAVI SHANKAR PASWAN

318 ABAIL 4682 2026 B/P0618/2013 PRASHANT KUMAR 02/02/2026 AKASH RAJPOOT @ AKASH

319 NA528 4476 2026 B/H0266/2023 HIMADRI GOSWAMI 02/02/2026 ZAKIR

320 NA528 4478 2026 B/R1237/2012 ROHIT TRIPATHI 02/02/2026
MOHAMMAD ZAFAR
SIDDIQUI @ MOHD. ZAFAR
AND ANOTHER

321 NA528 4530 2026 B/S0205/2012 SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 02/02/2026 VIJAY SRIVASTAVA AND 3
OTHERS

322 NA528 4542 2026 B/A2487/2021 AJAI KUMAR SHUKLA 02/02/2026 AMBIKESH TIWARI @
AMBIKESH KUMAR TIWARI

323 NA528 4548 2026 B/A2487/2021 AJAI KUMAR SHUKLA 02/02/2026 VIPIN TIWARI

324 NA528 4549 2026 B/B0229/2012 BRIJESH KUMAR KULDEEP 02/02/2026
PATESHWER @
PTHHESHVAR PRASAD AND
3 OTHERS

325 NA528 4558 2026 B/A0422/2012 ALOK KR. MISRA 02/02/2026 MOHD. ARIF @ ANNA

326 NA528 4568 2026 B/A0200/2012 AJAI KUMAR SINGH 02/02/2026 SUDHA DEVI

327 NA528 4579 2026 B/A0763/2012 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA 02/02/2026 PARAS NATH AND 3
OTHERS

328 NA528 4607 2026 B/N0374/2016 NEERAJ SINGH 02/02/2026 TINKAL SINGH @ BALRAM
SHARAN SINGH

329 NA528 4611 2026 B/A3415/2024 AVNEESH SINGH 02/02/2026 SANTOSH PAL SINGH AND 3
OTHERS

330 NA528 4629 2026 B/R0534/2012 RAKESH KUMAR NAYAK 02/02/2026 DEVENDRANATH JAINATH
SINGH @ DEVENDRA SINGH

331 NA528 4649 2026 B/M0617/2012 MOHD. TABREZ IQBAL 02/02/2026 AHTRAM BEG

332 NA528 4651 2026 B/S2402/2019 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA 02/02/2026 DEEPAK KHETAN

333 NA529 4635 2026 B/V0464/2012 VISHNU DEV SHUKLA 02/02/2026 UMA SHANKAR AGRAHARI
AND ANOTHER

334 NABAIL 4485 2026 B/A1812/2014 AMIT RANJAN MISHRA 02/02/2026 RAMAWADH @ RAM AVADH

335 NABAIL 4488 2026 B/A3640/2025 ASHISH MISHRA 02/02/2026 KHUSHI MISHRA

336 NABAIL 4490 2026 null NILL 02/02/2026 NILL

337 NABAIL 4493 2026 B/S0038/2012 SACHIN TIWARI 02/02/2026 SONI

338 NABAIL 4496 2026 B/R1016/2012 RATNESH KANT AGNIHOTRI 02/02/2026 SANDEEP SAHAI

339 NABAIL 4505 2026 B/S2070/2016 SANTOSH KUMAR TRIPATHI 02/02/2026 UMA SHANKAR

340 NABAIL 4512 2026 B/S1436/2012 SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV 02/02/2026 TAUSEEB @ MOHD.
TAUSEEB KHAN

341 NABAIL 4523 2026 B/V1037/2023 VAIBHAV SAXENA 02/02/2026 SHUBHAM SINGH

342 NABAIL 4536 2026 B/A2012/2016 ASHOK KUMAR SHUKLA 02/02/2026 KHAJAN

343 NABAIL 4544 2026 B/P0458/2012 PRAVEEN TRIPATHI 02/02/2026 TALUKDAR SINGH AND 2
OTHERS

344 NABAIL 4578 2026 B/R2134/2024 RAJAN SINGH 02/02/2026 VISHNUKANT YADAV


